Nob Hill Business Center Condo
Association

Monthly Financial Statements
Month Ending:

February 28, 2023




9:17 AM Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc

03/15/23 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of February 28, 2023
Feb 28, 23
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Regions Checking 114,106.06
Total Checking/Savings 114,106.06
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable Operations
DA Medical Warehouse -8,110.50
Mac Advisors -1,825.62
PAAL Technologies Inc -797.94
Spiritual Warfare Church 1,011.29
Total Accounts Receivable Operations -10,722.77
Total Accounts Receivable -10,722.77
Total Current Assets 103,383.29
TOTAL ASSETS 103,383.29
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Opening Balance Equity 24,080.65
Retained Earnings 79,875.66
Net Income -573.02
Total Equity 103,383.29
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

103,383.29
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9:17 AM

03/15/23
Accrual Basis

Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc

Profit & Loss
January through February 2023

Income

HOA Income

Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense

Annual Corporate Fee
Bank Fees

Insurance Expense
Landscaping
Management Fees
Miscellaneous

Postage and Delivery
Professional Fees- Tax Return
Recycling

Repairs and Maintenance
Utilities

Total Expense

Net Income

Jan - Feb 23

25,854.70
25,854.70
25,854.70

61.25
158.88
5,971.56
1,100.00
2,625.00
0.00
33.27
500.00
3,155.09
4,496.00
8,326.67

26,427.72
-573.02
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9:19 AM Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc

03/15/23 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis February 2023
Feb 23
Income
HOA Income 12,927.35
Total Income 12,927.35
Gross Profit 12,927.35
Expense
Annual Corporate Fee 61.25
Bank Fees 127.99
Insurance Expense 2,985.78
Landscaping 550.00
Management Fees 1,312.50
Professional Fees- Tax Return 500.00
Recycling 1,551.56
Repairs and Maintenance 2,496.00
Utilities 4,151.03
Total Expense 13,7(&11
Net Income -808.76
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Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association inc

9:19 AM
03/15/23 Profit & Loss Detail
Accrual Basis February 2023
Type Date Num Name Memo Amount
Income
HOA Income
Invoice 02/01/2023 2070CA  American Top Team of Sunrise HOA Assessment 911.05
Invoice 02/01/2023 2070CA  Arneeb Investments Realty HOA Assessment 475.67
Invoice 02/01/2023 2070CA  Auto Depot Center HOA Assessment 1,127.00
Invoice 02/01/2023 2069CA B&B Business Center HOA Assessment 1,490.54
Invoice 02/01/2023 2068CA DA Medical Warehouse HOA Assessment 911.05
Invoice 02/01/2023 2068CA  DRP Property Holdings HOA Assessment 1,822.12
Invoice 02/01/2023 29 MAC Advisors LLC HOA Assessment 912.81
Invoice 02/01/2023 31 PAAL Technologies Inc HOA Assessment 797.94
Invoice 02/01/2023 2070CA  Pulice Land Surveyors HOA Assessment 1,011.29
Invoice 02/01/2023 2069CA  Pullattu Properties HOA Assessment 535.62
Invoice 02/01/2023 2072CA  Spiritual Warfare Church HOA Assessment 1,011.29
Invoice 02/01/2023 5407 Susie's Scrumptious Sweets HOA Assessment 273.02
Invoice 02/01/2023 2073CA  State Contracting & Engineering HOA Assessment 1,202.97
invoice 02/01/2023 25 State Contracting & Engineering HOA Assessment- Unit 5397 444 .98
Total HOA Income 12,927.35
Total Income 12,927.35
Gross Profit 12,927.35
Expense
Annual Corporate Fee
Check 02/02/2023 1278 Florida Department of State 2023 Annual Report 61.25
Total Annual Corporate Fee 61.25
Bank Fees
Check 02/08/2023 1279 GMS, LLC Bank Analysis Fees 12/1/2022- ... 96.22
Check 02/09/2023 Regions Bank February 2023 31.77
Total Bank Fees 127.99
Insurance Expense
Check 02/03/2023 MacNeil Group, Inc Insurance February 2023 2,985.78
Total Insurance Expense 2,985.78
Landscaping
Check 02/03/2023 Sharp Blades Landscaping LLC February 2023 550.00
Total Landscaping 550.00
Management Fees
Check 02/15/2023 1283 CALMLLC Management Fees - February 20... 1,312.50
Total Management Fees 1,312.50
Professional Fees- Tax Return
Check 02/08/2023 1280 Grau and Associates Tax 1120H FYE 12/31/2022 500.00
Total Professional Fees- Tax Return 500.00
Recycling
Check 02/14/2023 Republic Services Inc #695 February 2023 1,551.56
Total Recycling 1,5651.56
Repairs and Maintenance
Check 02/08/2023 1281 Shenandoah Construction Work completed January 2023 1,816.00
Check 02/14/2023 1282 Millennium Painting & Pressure Clea...  Pressure cleaning, Sealer applic... 680.00
Total Repairs and Maintenance 2,496.00
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Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc

9:19 AM
03/15/23 Profit & Loss Detail
Accrual Basis February 2023
Type Date Num Name Memo Amount
Utilities
Check 02/07/2023 FPL February 2023 219.77
Check 02/14/2023 City of Sunrise February 2023 3,931.26
Total Utilities 4,151.03
Total Expense 13,736.11
Net Income -808.76
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Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc

9:23 AM
03/15/23 Profit & Loss Detail
Accrual Basis February 2023
Type Date Num Name Memo Amount
Income
HOA Income
Invoice 02/01/2023 2070CA  American Top Team of Sunrise HOA Assessment 911.05
Invoice 02/01/2023 2070CA  Arneeb Investments Realty HOA Assessment 475.67
invoice 02/01/2023 2070CA  Auto Depot Center HOA Assessment 1,127.00
Invoice 02/01/2023 2069CA B&B Business Center HOA Assessment 1,490.54
invoice 02/01/2023 2068CA DA Medical Warehouse HOA Assessment 911.05
invoice 02/01/2023 2068CA  DRP Property Holdings HOA Assessment 1,822.12
Invoice 02/01/2023 29 MAC Advisors LLC HOA Assessment 912.81
Invoice 02/01/2023 31 PAAL Technologies Inc HOA Assessment 797.94
Invoice 02/01/2023 2070CA  Pulice Land Surveyors HOA Assessment 1,011.29
Invoice 02/01/2023 2069CA  Pullattu Properties HOA Assessment 535.62
Invoice 02/01/2023 2072CA  Spiritual Warfare Church HOA Assessment 1,011.29
Invoice 02/01/2023 5407 Susie's Scrumptious Sweets HOA Assessment 273.02
Invoice 02/01/2023 2073CA  State Contracting & Engineering HOA Assessment 1,202.97
Invoice 02/01/2023 25 State Contracting & Engineering HOA Assessment- Unit 5397 444 98
Total HOA Income 12,927.35
Total Income 12,927.35
Gross Profit 12,927.35
Expense
Annual Corporate Fee
Check 02/02/2023 1278 Florida Department of State 2023 Annual Report 61.25
Total Annual Corporate Fee 61.25
Bank Fees
Check 02/08/2023 1279 GMS, LLC Bank Analysis Fees 12/1/2022- 12/3... 96.22
Check 02/09/2023 Regions Bank February 2023 31.77
Total Bank Fees 127.99
Insurance Expense
Check 02/03/2023 MacNeit Group, Inc Insurance February 2023 2,985.78
Total Insurance Expense 2,985.78
Landscaping
Check 02/03/2023 Sharp Blades Landscaping LLC February 2023 550.00
Total Landscaping 550.00
Management Fees
Check 02/15/2023 1283 CALM LLC Management Fees - February 2023 1,312.50
Total Management Fees 1,312.50
Professional Fees- Tax Return
Check 02/08/2023 1280 Grau and Associates Tax 1120H FYE 12/31/2022 500.00
Total Professional Fees- Tax Return 500.00
Recycling
Check 02/14/2023 Republic Services Inc #695 February 2023 1,561.56
Total Recycling 1,661.56
Repairs and Maintenance
Check 02/08/2023 1281 Shenandoah Construction Work completed January 2023 1,816.00
Check 02/14/2023 1282 Millennium Painting & Pressure Cle...  Pressure cleaning, Sealer applicatio... 680.00
Total Repairs and Maintenance 2,496.00
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Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc

9:23 AM
03/15/23 Profit & Loss Detail
Accrual Basis February 2023
Type Date Num Name - —_— Memo Amount
Utilities
Check 02/07/2023 FPL February 2023 219.77
Check 02/14/2023 City of Sunrise February 2023 3,931.26
Total Utilities - 4,151.03
Total Expense 13,736.11
Net Income -808.76
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9:30 AM
03/15/23

Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc

DA Medical Warehouse
MAC Advisors LLC
PAAL Technologies Inc
Spiritual Warfare Church

TOTAL

A/R Aging Summary

As of February 28, 2023

Current 1-30 31-60
0.00 0.00  -9,110.50
-1,825.62 0.00 0.00
0.00 -797.94 0.00
0.00 1,011.29 0.00
213.35  -9,110.50

-1,825.62

61-90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

> 90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

TOTAL

-9,110.50
-1,825.62
-797.94
1,011.29

-10,722.77
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9:37 AM
03/01/23

Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc

Reconciliation Summary
Regions Checking, Period Ending 02/28/2023

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 13 items
Deposits and Credits - 7 items

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance
Register Balance as of 02/28/2023

Ending Balance

Feb 28, 23
118,976.90
-17,699.71
- 12,828.87
-4,870.84
114,106.06
114,106.06
114,106.06
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9:37 AM
03/01/23

Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc

Reconciliation Detail

Regions Checking, Period Ending 02/28/2023

Type

Beginning Balance

Qate

Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 13 items

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

01/30/2023
02/02/2023
02/03/2023
02/03/2023
02/07/2023
02/08/2023
02/08/2023
02/08/2023
02/09/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/15/2023

Num

Name

1277
1278

1281
1280
1279

1282
1283

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 7 items

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

02/03/2023
02/03/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/17/2023
02/17/2023
02/28/2023

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 02/28/2023

Ending Balance

Nob Hill Reserve

Florida Department ...

MacNeil Group, Inc

Sharp Blades Lands...

FPL

Shenandoah Constr...

Grau and Associates
GMS, LLC

Regions Bank

City of Sunrise

Republic Services In...
Millennium Painting ...

CALMLLC

Cir

HKXXXXXX XXX XXX

KX XXX XX

Amount

-3,963.60
-61.25
-2,985.78
-650.00
-218.77
-1,816.00
-500.00
-96.22
-31.77
-3,931.26
-1,551.56
-680.00
-1,312.50

-17,699.71

1,822.12
2,669.24
1,490.54
1,662.62

797.94
2,570.79
1,825.62

12,828.87
-4,870.84

-4,870.84
-4,870.84
-4,870.84

Balance
118,976.90

-3,963.60
-4,024.85
-7,010.63
-7,560.63
-7,780.40
-9,596.40
-10,096.40
-10,192.62
-10,224.39
-14,155.65
-15,707.21
-16,387.21
-17,689.71

-17,699.71

1,822.12
4,481.36
5,971.90
7,634.52
8,432.46
11,003.25
12,828.87

12,828.87
-4,870.84
114,106.06
114,1 0}5.06

114,106.06
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