## Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association

**Monthly Financial Statements** 

Month Ending:

February 28, 2023

9:17 AM 03/15/23 Accrual Basis

## Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc Balance Sheet

As of February 28, 2023

	Feb 28, 23
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
Regions Checking	114,106.06
Total Checking/Savings	114,106.06
Accounts Receivable	
Accounts Receivable Operations	
DA Medical Warehouse	-9,110.50
Mac Advisors	-1,825.62
PAAL Technologies Inc	-797.94
Spiritual Warfare Church	1,011.29
Total Accounts Receivable Operations	-10,722.77
Total Accounts Receivable	-10,722.77
Total Current Assets	103,383.29
TOTAL ASSETS	103,383.29
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity	
Opening Balance Equity	24,080.65
Retained Earnings	79,875.66
Net Income	-573.02
Total Equity	103,383.29
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	103,383.29

9:17 AM 03/15/23 Accrual Basis

#### Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc Profit & Loss

January through February 2023

	Jan - Feb 23
Income	
HOA Income	25,854.70
Total Income	25,854.70
Gross Profit	25,854.70
Expense	
Annual Corporate Fee	61.25
Bank Fees	158.88
Insurance Expense	5,971.56
Landscaping	1,100.00
Management Fees	2,625.00
Miscellaneous	0.00
Postage and Delivery	33.27
Professional Fees- Tax Return	500.00
Recycling	3,155.09
Repairs and Maintenance	4,496.00
Utilities	8,326.67
Total Expense	26,427.72
Net Income	-573.02

9:19 AM 03/15/23 Accrual Basis

### Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc Profit & Loss

	Feb 23
Income	
HOA Income	12,927.35
Total Income	12,927.35
Gross Profit	12,927.35
Expense	
Annual Corporate Fee	61.25
Bank Fees	127.99
Insurance Expense	2,985.78
Landscaping	550.00
Management Fees	1,312.50
Professional Fees- Tax Return	500.00
Recycling	1,551.56
Repairs and Maintenance	2,496.00
Utilities	4,151.03
Total Expense	13,736.11
Net Income	-808.76

9:19 AM 03/15/23 Accrual Basis

#### Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc Profit & Loss Detail

	Туре	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Amount
In	come					
Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice	HOA Incom	02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023	2070CA 2070CA 2070CA 2069CA 2068CA 2068CA 29 31 2070CA 2069CA 2072CA 5407 2073CA 25	American Top Team of Sunrise Arneeb Investments Realty Auto Depot Center B&B Business Center DA Medical Warehouse DRP Property Holdings MAC Advisors LLC PAAL Technologies Inc Pulice Land Surveyors Pullattu Properties Spiritual Warfare Church Susie's Scrumptious Sweets State Contracting & Engineering State Contracting & Engineering	HOA Assessment	911.05 475.67 1,127.00 1,490.54 911.05 1,822.12 912.81 797.94 1,011.29 535.62 1,011.29 273.02 1,202.97 444.98
	Total HOA I	ncome				12,927.35
To	otal Income					12,927.35
Gros	s Profit					12,927.35
E: Check	xpense Annual Corp	orate Fee 02/02/2023	1278	Florida Department of State	2023 Annual Report	61.25
	Total Annual	Corporate Fee				61.25
Check Check	Bank Fees	02/08/2023 02/09/2023	1279	GMS, LLC Regions Bank	Bank Analysis Fees 12/1/2022 February 2023	96.22 31.77
	Total Bank F	ees				127.99
Check	Insurance E	<b>xpense</b> 02/03/2023		MacNeil Group, Inc	Insurance February 2023	2,985.78
	Total Insurar	ice Expense				2,985.78
Check	Landscapin	g 02/03/2023		Sharp Blades Landscaping LLC	February 2023	550.00
	Total Landso	aping				550.00
Check	Managemen	t Fees 02/15/2023	1283	CALM LLC	Management Fees - February 20	1,312.50
	Total Manag	ement Fees				1,312.50
Check	Professiona	1 Fees- Tax Ret 02/08/2023	u <b>rn</b> 1280	Grau and Associates	Tax 1120H FYE 12/31/2022	500.00
	Total Profess	sional Fees- Tax	Return			500.00
Check	Recycling	02/14/2023		Republic Services Inc #695	February 2023	1,551.56
	Total Recycli	ng				1,551.56
Check Check	Repairs and	Maintenance 02/08/2023 02/14/2023	1281 1282	Shenandoah Construction Millennium Painting & Pressure Clea	Work completed January 2023 Pressure cleaning, Sealer applic	1,816.00 680.00
	Total Repairs	and Maintenan	ce			2,496.00

9:19 AM 03/15/23

**Accrual Basis** 

Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc Profit & Loss Detail

Туре	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Amount
Utilitie					
Check	02/07/2023	F	PL	February 2023	219.77
Check	02/14/2023	С	ity of Sunrise	February 2023	3,931.26
Total L	Utilities				4,151.03
Total Exp	ense				13,736.11
Net Income					-808.76

9:23 AM 03/15/23 Accrual Basis

#### Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc Profit & Loss Detail

	Type Date Num		Date Num Name		Memo	Amount
Ir	ncome					
Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice Invoice		ne 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023 02/01/2023	2070CA 2070CA 2070CA 2069CA 2068CA 2068CA 29 31 2070CA 2069CA 2072CA 5407 2073CA 25	American Top Team of Sunrise Arneeb Investments Realty Auto Depot Center B&B Business Center DA Medical Warehouse DRP Property Holdings MAC Advisors LLC PAAL Technologies Inc Pulice Land Surveyors Pullattu Properties Spiritual Warfare Church Susie's Scrumptious Sweets State Contracting & Engineering State Contracting & Engineering	HOA Assessment	911.05 475.67 1,127.00 1,490.54 911.05 1,822.12 912.81 797.94 1,011.29 535.62 1,011.29 273.02 1,202.97 444.98
	Total HOA	Income		0 0		12,927.35
т	otal Income					12,927.35
Gros	ss Profit					12,927.35
E Check	xpense Annual Cor	rporate Fee 02/02/2023	1278	Florida Department of State	2023 Annual Report	61.25
	Total Annua	al Corporate Fee				61.25
Check	Bank Fees	02/08/2023	1279	GMS, LLC	Bank Analysis Fees 12/1/2022- 12/3	96.22
Check		02/09/2023	.2.0	Regions Bank	February 2023	31.77
	Total Bank	Fees				127.99
Check	Insurance I	E <b>xpense</b> 02/03/2023		MacNeil Group, Inc	Insurance February 2023	2,985.78
	Total Insura	nce Expense				2,985.78
Check	Landscapir	n <b>g</b> 02/03/2023		Sharp Blades Landscaping LLC	February 2023	550.00
	Total Lands	caping				550.00
Check	Manageme	nt Fees 02/15/2023	1283	CALM LLC	Management Fees - February 2023	1,312.50
	Total Manag	gement Fees				1,312.50
Check	Profession	al Fees- Tax Re 02/08/2023	turn 1280	Grau and Associates	Tax 1120H FYE 12/31/2022	500.00
	Total Profes	sional Fees- Tax	k Return			500.00
Check	Recycling	02/14/2023		Republic Services Inc #695	February 2023	1,551.56
	Total Recyc	ling				1,551.56
Check Check	Repairs and	d Maintenance 02/08/2023 02/14/2023	1281 1282	Shenandoah Construction Millennium Painting & Pressure Cle	Work completed January 2023 Pressure cleaning, Sealer applicatio	1,816.00 680.00
J.100K	Total Repair	rs and Maintenar		and a second state	Si Tanana akkinamani	2,496.00
	. otar i topan					_,

9:23 AM 03/15/23

Accrual Basis

#### Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc Profit & Loss Detail

Туре	Date	Num Name	Memo	Amount
Utilities				
Check	02/07/2023	FPL	February 2023	219.77
Check	02/14/2023	City of Sunrise	February 2023	3,931.26
Total Utili	ities			4,151.03
Total Expens	se			13,736.11
Net Income				-808.76

9:30 AM 03/15/23

### **Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc** A/R Aging Summary As of February 28, 2023

	Current	1 - 30	31 - 60	61 - 90	> 90	TOTAL
DA Medical Warehouse	0.00	0.00	-9,110.50	0.00	0.00	-9,110.50
MAC Advisors LLC	-1,825.62	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-1,825.62
PAAL Technologies Inc	0.00	-797.94	0.00	0.00	0.00	-797.94
Spiritual Warfare Church	0.00	1,011.29	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,011.29
TOTAL	-1,825.62	213.35	-9,110.50	0.00	0.00	-10,722.77

9:37 AM 03/01/23

### **Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc** Reconciliation Summary Regions Checking, Period Ending 02/28/2023

	Feb 28, 23	
Beginning Balance Cleared Transactions Checks and Payments - 13 items	-17,699.71	118,976.90
Deposits and Credits - 7 items	12,828.87	
Total Cleared Transactions	-4,870.84	
Cleared Balance		114,106.06
Register Balance as of 02/28/2023		114,106.06
Ending Balance		114,106.06

# Nob Hill Business Center Condo Association Inc Reconciliation Detail

Regions Checking, Period Ending 02/28/2023

Туре	Date	Num	Name	Clr	Amount	Balance
Beginning Balar	nce					118,976.90
	ransactions					
Checks	and Payments - 13	items				
Check	01/30/2023	1277	Nob Hill Reserve	Χ	-3,963.60	-3,963.60
Check	02/02/2023	1278	Florida Department	Χ	-61.25	-4,024.85
Check	02/03/2023		MacNeil Group, Inc	Χ	-2,985.78	-7,010.63
Check	02/03/2023		Sharp Blades Lands	Χ	-550.00	-7,560.63
Check	02/07/2023		FPL	X	-219.77	-7,780.40
Check	02/08/2023	1281	Shenandoah Constr	X	-1,816.00	-9,596.40
Check	02/08/2023	1280	Grau and Associates	X	-500.00	-10,096.40
Check	02/08/2023	1279	GMS, LLC	Χ	-96.22	-10,192.62
Check	02/09/2023		Regions Bank	Х	-31.77	-10,224.39
Check	02/14/2023		City of Sunrise	Χ	-3,931.26	-14,155.65
Check	02/14/2023		Republic Services In	Χ	-1,551 <i>.</i> 56	-15,707.21
Check	02/14/2023	1282	Millennium Painting	X	-680.00	-16,387.21
Check	02/15/2023	1283	CALM LLC	X	-1,312.50	-17,699.71
Total Cl	hecks and Payments				-17,699.71	-17,699.71
	ts and Credits - 7 ite	ems		.,	1 000 10	1 000 10
Deposit	02/03/2023			X	1,822.12	1,822.12
Deposit	02/03/2023			X	2,659.24	4,481.36
Deposit	02/10/2023			X	1,490.54	5,971.90
Deposit	02/10/2023			X	1,662.62	7,634.52
Deposit	02/17/2023			X	797.94	8,432.46
Deposit	02/17/2023			X	2,570.79 1,825.62	11,003.25 12,828.87
Deposit	02/28/2023			^ =	1,020.02	12,020.07
Total De	eposits and Credits			_	12,828.87	12,828.87
Total Clear	red Transactions				-4,870.84	-4,870.84
Cleared Balance					-4,870.84	114,106.06
Register Balance	as of 02/28/2023				-4,870.84	114,106.06
Ending Balance					-4,870.84	114,106.06